
 
 
 
 

 

 
  

Friday 18th November 2022 
Key Dates for Parents  

Dear Parent/Carer,  
Firstly, thank you for your continued support over the first few months of this academic year. Now things have 
begun to settle and we have a clearer picture of the year ahead we wanted to share with you some key dates 
for parents and students from our academic calendar to help you plan and prepare.  
 

Date Event 
AUTUMN TERM 2 

Friday 25th November Training Day – School closed to Students 
Monday 28th November  Y11 Mock Exams Fortnight  
Friday 16th December  End of Autumn Term    3.10pm  
 

SPRING TERM 1 
Tuesday 3rd January Training Day – School closed to Students 
Wednesday 4th January School Re-opens 8.45am 

Staggered return for students (details to follow) 
Wednesday 11th January  Y11 Parents Consultation Evening 
Wednesday 8th February Y9 Parents Consultation and Options Evening  
Thursday 16th February  End of Half term. 3.10pm 
Friday 17th February  Training Day – School closed to Students 
 

SPRING TERM 2 
Monday 27th February School Re-opens 8.45am 
Friday 31st March End of Spring Term 3.10pm 
 

SUMMER TERM 1 
Monday 17th April School Re-opens 8.45am 
Wednesday 27th April Y10 Parents Consultation Evening  
Wednesday 4th May Y8 Parents Consultation Evening 
Monday 1st  May Bank Holiday – School Closed 
Monday 8th May Bank Holiday (Coronation Day) – School Closed 
Tuesday 9th May – Thursday 29th June External Exams KS4 
Friday 26th May End of Half Term 3.10pm 
 

SUMMER TERM 2 
Monday 5th June School Re-opens 8.45am 
Friday 30th June Training Day – School closed to Students 
Wednesday 12th July Y7 Parents Consultation Evening  
Monday 24th July and Tuesday 25th July Whole School Enrichment Days 
Tuesday 25th July End of Summer Term 3.10pm  

 
We do hope that you find this useful and we will of course update you of any changes.  
 
Yours Sincerely 
 
  
 
Leigh Moore, Principal.       


